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" qtratFq5q5T                 Government of the pcop]cs Republic of Bang]adcsh

qtalEmaRE" Dcpartmcnt of Social Services
Samaj Seba Bhabon
E-8, 8-1, Agargoan,

Dhaka-1207

Memo No: 41.01.0000.009.19.004.14-247

Invitation for Re-Tender
Date: 09-03-2022

-,.

;:,.,:   I,... :: ,..., :     ,   i-:iii'j.-:rr:;ffi:H:fiEHEEEHEEN.i...:,;.                                                     ,

1 Ministry/Division Ministry of Social Welfare

2 Agency Department of Social Services

3 Procuring  Entity Name Director(Admin and Finance). Department of social Services

45 Procuring  Entity CodeProcuringEntityDistrict
I

Dhaka
6 Invitation for Procurement of Non-Consulting Services
7 Invitation  Ref No 41.01.0000.009.19.004.14-247

8 Date 09 March 2022

|&r*:jb,:I;,.`±:;::_i,:`.1    ,.L,i   7.   `.,`  \       I,.,      `.   ,   i                                                                                                           '
:,`:,..,~,,,"----,,                    .             `.                                 -.J-,,..,b.-.`-.r.,                       .                                                           .I                                                                   I

9 Procurement MethodBudgetandSourceof Funds OTM

I,.,,,,iJ.:,,.il

10 GOB
11 Development Partners (if applicable) N/A

RT___

Project / Program Code (if applicable)

--,,-.~.-,1,..,          -.i,.i,,::,    :       ,-:-hS..A.-,,..i,„,;„,,",-a     ,        ,,         ,        ,    ,     .                 ,-,;;„1

12 N/A

13 Project Name (if applicable) N/A

14 Tender Package No. OTM-2-NCS/2021-2022
15 Tender Package Name jTqr5irm ialinxpi5RT tw8RE

0>)firfufflT5irmrfu,
EN/bin/ ffl/awiffi/ffi/exffl/qrfe`¥
0`) en RTf5an rfu,
rang/Frgiv/fflde               .    /aegftgiv aq`
00) © TqT5igiv rfu,
fa5ima,armgiv/rm.gil/arch,giv/giv,
wiffi,tw/aptrmma,ffima/ffleyen,ffltfro/®an,
en9pe/qrmanra,iasrtyr5Tan,maqrfu:even.qseffl-qascFrf%
afgivcFqTcaaifin,`O>b.givFaqsiaapfaecrmgrrmgiv,
finprfflem¢prigivatREanREey¢ier(mRrmFq=Tiapizqst5fro)

16 Tender Publication Date 09 March 2022
17 Tender Last Selling  Date 05 April 2022 (During office hours)                                               RE#`i.

18 Tender Closing Date and Time 06April2022                                               12.01   PM                                                .,   +`   `~    L`LI`''`ue

19 Tender Opening Date and Time 06 April 2022                                    02.45 P M                                 J-`- ,-.` ` `.

20 Name & Address of the office(s)-SellingTenderDocument(Principal) I                    `      `                         '"    ,I   /.  u                                                                                .*   <j..jgatgHHfiEBilllI          ,  'r''       -                         . '           `   '    v                                     ,                                          ..ius,,:;:iii3HEHRE|

Department of Social Services, Samaj Seba Bhabon, E-8, 8-I,
AfarEoan. Dhaka-1207

- Selling Tender Document (Others)

NO CONDITIONS APPLY FOR SALE ,PuRCHASE 0R DISTRIBUTION OF TENDER DOCUMENTS

- Receiving Tender Document- (1) Department of Social Services, Samaj Seba Bhabon, E-8, 8-I,
Agargoan, Dhaka-1207

(2)   Ofrice  of  the  Police  Commissioner,  Dhaka   Metropolitom
Police, 36, Shahid Captain Mansur A]i Sarani, Ramna, Dhaka•r#--   -fe   -    --   erf=              V



-Open/.ng Tender Docwmenf                               (1) Department of social Services, Samaj seba Bhabon,
E-8, 8-1, Agargoan, Dliaka-1207

21 Eligibility of Tenderer:  As described in the STD.
2223 Brief Description of  Services qes fflttt qfro qt~q en, fin a®->b en a ofaTgiv q5it-

'`T.       `r`    .    `     ,    '.,`   A       `,     '`,,.

Price of Tender Document (Tk) en mttRI mocFT Tk. 2,ooo/- (Two thousand Only)
(Non-Refundab]e)

Pckge Identification of Package Location Tender Security Completion Time

No Amount (Tk) in Weeks / Months

OTM-02- J7qTmaqT   qfaii©   en¢giv   0>)   fan Dhaka 2'00,000/- 12 Months
NCS/2021-2022 TFTr5ievqT   rfu,   rna/6in/   ertiTAngiv/ (Two lakh only)

RE/qRE/ip`qF/qrfu€ o`) cent qiitREar
rfu,®iq3ng©;ffltrferfaife/
un:F/m®Fftgiv    qq`    00)     sTh5ffl
FFT5imqT rfu,  fa5iffl, aTtigiv/  5]TaeiT,
rfuH7enfflae,  tipez  en,  difflmz
ap, 6in/vtHRE , en/rm`tt, rfu/
®dr,   3nffi/`erfflEN,   RE/i5raran,
qENife:dy5Ti5@, aa\affl- a ias cFffi` ©
cF]qT  a}ap  itfan,   Q`O>b.   giv  FaqsTa  t5¥5iF

fife  cFfqiqFTr  qTgiv,  frfu  an  a
I       .)`,+               '                ```.           .-.           .       ,                  1'

Syed Md. Nurul Basir24 Name of Official Inviting Tender
25 Designation of Official Inviting Tender Director (Admin and Finance)
26 Address of Official Inviting Tender Department of Socja] Services, Samaj Seba Bhabon

E-8, 8-I, Agargoan, Dhaka-1207

27 Contact    details    of    Official    Inviting Ph        .    50  7                                         Email. dii.ector-admin®dss aov bdOne.

Tender
28 The Procuring Entity reserves the right to reject  all the Tenders or annul the Tender proceedings

(Syed Md. Nurul Basir)
Joint Secretary

Director (^dmin and  Finance)

Department of Social Services,
I)haka,
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